5
El
ec
tr
od
es
HG + Philips ®

eliminating the making and filling of mercury traps,
double tip-offs and shaking of liquid mercury through
the tubes
• Quality improvement: The mercury contained  in
the Philips® capsule is guaranteed to be 99.999%
clean. Since it is being released only after the tube is
finished, no contamination can affect it. This puts an
end to the well known problems of darkening, staining,
mercury spotsand early failures.
Euro-Brite
Electrodes
Part Number Rated
Current
Maximum
Operating current
ELH25RB(P)60 10MM 25 20
ELH30RB(P)60 12mm 30 24
ELH50RB(P)65 12mm 50 40
ELH30RB(P)60 13mm 30 24
ELH50RB(P)65 13MM 50 40
ELH45RB(P)65 15mm 45 36
ELH80RB(P)70 15mm 80 64
ELH120RB(P)75 18mm 120 96
ELH150RB(P)80 18mm 150 120
ELH250RB(P)95 18mm 250 200
Bombarder w/ 1-000 mA heating current required for
 processing!
y.baron
Schreibmaschinentext